
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 SESSION (PAYMENT)

University Regn.
& Uniform Fees
(only 1st Year)

Course – Branch Duration
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year

Course FeesNumber
of Seats

University Regn.
& Uniform Fees
(only 1st Year)

Course – Branch Duration
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year

Number
of Seats

B.Tech - Computer Science

B.Tech - Mechanical

B.Tech - Electrical

B.Tech - Civil

B.Tech - Biotechnology

120

60

30

60

40

4 Years

MAJHIGHARIANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (MITS)

MITS INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (MIPS)

B.Sc -   Agriculture (H)

B.Sc -   Biotechnology (H)

B.Sc -   Food Technology (H)

BCA -   Bachelor in Computer Application

BBA -   Bachelor in Business Administration

M.Sc -   Biotechnology

M.C.A -   Master of Computer Application

4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

2 Years

2 Years

120

120

32

128

120

32

120

1,15,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

50,000

60,000

1,15,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

50,000

60,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

1,15,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

1,15,000

Course Fees

60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 12,000

MITS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
SRIRAM VIHAR, BHUJABAL, KOLNARA, RAYAGADA, ODISHA



TRANSPORT FEES

Pick & Drop
Bus Facilities Rs. 8,000

From Rayagada  Rs. 11,000

From Devodala,
Komtalpeta, J.K.Pur

HOSTEL FEES

Campus
Boys Hostel

2 Seater Room Rs. 69,000

3 Seater Room Rs. 59,000

Basantdevi Girls Hostel, Rayagada                     Rs. 69,000

Note: Hostel fee and Transport fee are subject to revise every year, this 
fee is only for the academic year 2024-2025.

Relaxation of Fee (MITS MERIT AWARD):

1) Applicants having more than 90% of qualifying marks for the subject, 
can apply to avail MITS MERIT AWARD (Relaxation of 10% of First Year 
Academic Fee).

2) Applicant’s father/mother worked or working in Indian 
Defense/Paramilitary/Armed Forces can apply to avail MITS MERIT 
AWARD (Relaxation of 10% of First Year Academic Fee).

3) Applicant’s father/mother passed in Covid-19 (Relaxation of 10% of 
First Year Academic Fee).

4) Sibling Discount: Any continuing student / ex student relative / family 
member will opt for admission they are entitled for a discount of 20% on 
the course fees every year.

SEAT BOOKING AMOUNT
(NON-REFUNDABLE)

B.Sc Agriculture / B.Tech        Rs. 10,000

B.Sc Biotech / Food Tech / BCA / M.Sc / MCA       Rs. 5,000

I.T.I.           Rs. 2,500

Course – Branch Duration
1st Year 2nd Year

Course FeesNumber
of Seats

ITI - Electrician

ITI - Fitter

40

40

22,500

19,000

22,500

19,000
2 Years

MITS INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTER (MITS ITC)

ADMISSION CELL
MITS GROUP, RAYAGADA


