



MITS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS





SRIRAM VIHAR, BHUJABAL, KOLNARA, RAYAGADA, ODISHA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 SESSION (PAYMENT)

MAJHIGHARIANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (MITS)								
Course – Branch	Duration	Number of Seats	Course Fees			University Regn. & Uniform Fees		
			1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	(only 1st Year)	
B.Tech - Computer Science	4 Years	120						
B.Tech - Mechanical		60						
B.Tech - Electrical		4 Voore	30	60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000	12,000
B.Tech - Civil		60	60		,		,	
B.Tech - Biotechnology		40						
]					

MITS INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (MIPS)							
Course – Branch	Duration	Number of Seats	Course Fees				University Regn. & Uniform Fees
			1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	(only 1st Year)
B.Sc - Agriculture (H)	4 Years	120	1,15,000	1,15,000	1,15,000	1,15,000	12,000
B.Sc - Biotechnology (H)	3 Years	120	35,000	35,000	35,000		12,000
B.Sc - Food Technology (H)	3 Years	32	35,000	35,000	35,000		12,000
BCA - Bachelor in Computer Application	3 Years	128	35,000	35,000	35,000		12,000
BBA - Bachelor in Business Administration	3 Years	120	35,000	35,000	35,000		12,000
M.Sc - Biotechnology	2 Years	32	50,000	50,000			12,000
M.C.A - Master of Computer Application	2 Years	120	60,000	60,000			12,000

MITS INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTER (MITS ITC)						
Course – Branch	Duration	Number	Course Fees			
	Duration	of Seats	1 st Year	2 nd Year		
ITI - Electrician	2 Years	40	22,500	22,500		
ITI - Fitter	2 icais	40	19,000	19,000		

SEAT BOOKING AMOUNT (NON-REFUNDABLE)

B.Sc Agriculture / B.Tech	Rs. 10,000	
B.Sc Biotech / Food Tech / BCA / M.Sc / MCA	Rs. 5,000	
I.T.I.	Rs. 2,500	

TRANSPORT FEES

Pick & Drop Bus Facilities	From Rayagada	Rs. 11,000	
	From Devodala, Komtalpeta, J.K.Pur	Rs. 8,000	

HOSTEL FEES

Campus Boys Hostel	2 Seater Room	Rs. 69,000	
	3 Seater Room	Rs. 59,000	
Basantdevi Girls Hostel, F	Rs. 69,000		

Note: Hostel fee and Transport fee are subject to revise every year, this fee is only for the academic year 2024-2025.

Relaxation of Fee (MITS MERIT AWARD):

- 1) Applicants having more than 90% of qualifying marks for the subject, can apply to avail MITS MERIT AWARD (Relaxation of 10% of First Year Academic Fee).
- 2) Applicant's father/mother worked or working in Indian Defense/Paramilitary/Armed Forces can apply to avail MITS MERIT AWARD (Relaxation of 10% of First Year Academic Fee).
- 3) Applicant's father/mother passed in Covid-19 (Relaxation of 10% of First Year Academic Fee).
- 4) Sibling Discount: Any continuing student / ex student relative / family member will opt for admission they are entitled for a discount of 20% on the course fees every year.

ADMISSION CELL MITS GROUP, RAYAGADA

П	П	П
\blacksquare	ш	ш